Results 2022

|I£ FLUSEC LAREL

GENERAL PLACING 2022

Classification
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General placing Eusko Label Liga
Club
BERMEO URDAIBAI
Matrix Hondarribia
Amenabar Donostiarra Ur Kirolak 100
ORIO ORIALKI
GETARIA
KAIKU BEREZ GALANTA
ZIERBENA BAHIAS DE BIZKAIA
CR CABO DA CRUZ
ONDARROA CIKAUTXO
ITSASOKO AMA-SOTERA
LEKITTARRA ELECNOR
CLUB DE REMO DE ARES

BEST SKIPPER CLASSIFICATION 2022

BEST SKIPPER CLASSIFICATION

Classification Club Skipper

1 ORIO ORIALKI ANDER ETXEGOIEN
2 GETARIA UNAX EIZAGIRRE

3 BERMEO URDAIBAI GORKA ARANBERRI
4 CR CABO DA CRUZ FELIX DUARTE

5 Amenabar Donostiarra Ur Kirolak 100 ARKAITZ DIAZ

6 Matrix Hondarribia IOSEBA AMUNARRIZ
7 LEKITTARRA ELECNOR INAK| GOIKOETXEA
8 KAIKU BEREZ GALANTA CRISTIAN GARMA

Points
218
215
200
184
128
113
111
98
77
75
69
51

Points
141
115
109
102
98

97

93

68



Results by race
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Name

Results by race

XI11. Bilboko Bandera - Bandera de Bilbao

X1V Bandera Fabrika

VI. Bandeira Cidade da Corufa (J1)

VI. Bandeira Cidade da Corufia (J2)

Orioko XX XII1. Estropada - Orio Kanpina X. Bandera

XXXIX. Bandera Petronor

XXI Bandera Ayuntamiento de Sestao

Santurtziko XLIII. Ikurrifia

Getxoko Estropaden XLIV Ikurrifia- JA. Agirre Lehendakariaren

XVIII. Omenaldia

XXXVII. El Correo Ikurrina - Kutxabank SN - Lekeitioko Udala

Hondarribiko XX XV. Bandera Mapfre SN

XI11. Getariako Ikurrifia - 500. Urteurrena Saria

XXXVl Ondarroako Bandera-Cikautxo SN

X. Bandera CaixaBank

XLV Zarauzko Ikurriia (J1)

XLV Zarauzko Ikurriia (J2)

XV Bandeira Concello de Ares

XXXII Bandeira Concello de Boiro

Bermeo Hiriko XL IkurrifiaeBTWC Bermeo Tuna World Capital SN

Play Off 1
Play Off 2

LIl GP- XLVIII BanderaEl Corte Inglés- Ayuntamiento de

Portugal ete -700 Aniversario-

Place
Bilbao
Donostia

A Corufa
A Coruha
Orio
Zierbena
Sestao
Santurtzi
Getxo
Lekeitio
Hondarribia
Getaria
Ondarroa
Castro-Urdiales
Zarautz
Zarautz
Ares

Boiro
Bermeo
Bermeo
Portugalete

Portugalete

Date

07-02-2022
07-03-2022
07-09-2022
07-10-2022
07-16-2022
07-17-2022
07-23-2022
07-24-2022

07-30-2022

07-31-2022
08-06-2022
08-07-2022
08-13-2022
08-14-2022
08-20-2022
08-21-2022
08-27-2022
08-28-2022
09-17-2022
09-17-2022
09-18-2022

09-18-2022
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